Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name
From 10/‘.7113 Thru 12/0813 Home Address
1215, 1423, COR4 idution Tvpes: Personzl &
of Contriduiors for Cam:;

Chaige Co..s
List

Fepor run on 12#05/13 21 08:43 nce Repor

NRDS ID Name

Chg.
Code

Charge Code Description
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Number

Receipt
Number
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Date

Contrib
Type
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Wumber Amount

Siliing Group:

i Columbus Realiors

Caolumbus, QH 23214
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"TTL Danville R
Londan, OH 43120

Smith, Gaolirey G.

Smiih, Siaven S.

5505 River Side Drive

Dalawere, OH 43515

Smith, Siavan S.

Smiih, Susan E.

320 Weston Park Dr
Powell, OF 43033
Smith, Susan E.

i Sneddon, leanne M.
10220 Young Rd
Waynesville, OH 45038
Sneddon, Jeanne M.
Soller, Linda C.

24873 Cassill St

Columbus, OH £32240-303

57 1003071 Soller, Linca C.
558013465 Soller, Mariin F.

4433 Cassill Street
Columbus, OH 43220
Soller, Martin £

Spesrs, Lawra =,

§958 Optimara DOr.
Pickerington, OH 43147-7763
Spezrs, Lavm £,
Stalzy, Dixie L.

7578 Redman Ln
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358011520
558012331

5358001941
571000071

558015466
858003416

858005416
£58000363

Reynoldsburg, OH 43065-3122

558000593
£58002181

Staley, Dixie L.
Stanley, Jay C.
13505 ralmouth Ave # NW
Pickerington, OH 43147-2375
Stenley, Jay C.
tezne, Petricia E.

123S3 Ridenour Rozd
Thomwville, OF 43075
558002165 Stsane, Patriciz E.
558020343 Stolly, Frederick J.

7825 Westbury Count

Dublin, OH 43016
558020343 Siolly, Frederick J.
558002719 Swestland, Judith 2.

40¢ Debra Ln

Columbus, OH 43230-2728
558002719 Sweatland, Judith 2.
556020298 Sweatlend, Mark L.

1200 Taylor Station Rd.

Columbus, OF 43230
558020058 Sweailand, Mark L.
558020087 Sweatland, Renee S.

5358002181
858002165
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=PLC conmibwion

Volemay 0O

CORFAC zonuriDwion

Volzn wan .

AC sontribution

Volzntery CORFPAC contribution

Volzntary CORPAC sontiibution

-

Volantary CORFAC contribution

nitribution

Volantary CORPAC co

Volaniary CORPAC contribuiton

contribution

Volzntary CORPAC

Volzntary CORPAC contribution

Valzntary CORPAC contiibution

Violantary CORPAC contribution

Valzniary CORPAC contribution

Volzntary CORPAC contribuiion

Volantary CORPAC contribution

3377325

5377322

3377741

3378672

5378382

5377793

5378504

5378455

478043

LT7720

&TT7A7

478043

473037

£78347

478580

£73100

478671

478639
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110413

11704113
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11718013

1107113
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2000

0.00

1343 2i

2000

20.00

card 20.00

20,00

--------

20,00
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